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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  December  THRU December

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                       3,865.86

 

12/01/17 12/01 C00265 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/01/2017                                      7.00        3,872.86

12/01/17 12/01 U01115 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,542.55        5,415.41

12/01/17 12/01 U01116 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,073.33        6,488.74

12/01/17 12/01 C00266 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/01/2017                                     80.00        6,568.74

12/01/17 12/01 U01120 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,446.11        8,014.85

12/04/17 12/04 C00267 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/04/2017                                    375.00        8,389.85

12/04/17 12/04 U01123 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,550.46       12,940.31

12/05/17 12/05 U01124 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,676.54       14,616.85

12/06/17 12/06 U01128 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,517.79       16,134.64

12/07/17 12/07 U01131 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,818.78       17,953.42

12/07/17 12/07 U01133 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              3.15       17,956.57

12/08/17 12/08 C00270 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/08/2017                                     75.00       18,031.57

12/08/17 12/08 U01134 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,939.48       20,971.05

12/08/17 12/08 U01135 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            998.17       21,969.22

12/11/17 12/11 C00272 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/11/2017                                     51.00       22,020.22

12/11/17 12/11 U01138 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,110.51       26,130.73

12/11/17 12/11 U01139 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       23.24CR     26,107.49

12/12/17 12/12 U01146 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             14.85       26,122.34

12/12/17 12/12 B03354 Deposit 000000        SANIT BREAKDOWN-PAYROLL 12-13   JE# 002327                        69.95       26,192.29

12/12/17 12/12 B03354 Deposit 000000        SANIT BREAKDOWN-PAYROLL 12-13   JE# 002327                        40.00CR     26,152.29

12/12/17 12/12 U01150 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            900.85       27,053.14

12/12/17  3/27 B04202 Deposit 000000        BRANT THURMAND REIMBURSEMENT    JE# 002721                        40.00CR     27,013.14

12/13/17 12/12 B03352 Deposit 000000        BRANT THURMUND REIMBURSEMENT    JE# 002325                        40.00CR     26,973.14

12/13/17 12/12 B03353 Deposit 000000        E/C BRANT THURMUND REIMBURSEME  JE# 002326                        40.00CR     26,933.14

12/13/17 12/12 B03361 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR 12-13-17 PR      JE# 002333                       935.53CR     25,997.61

12/13/17 12/13 U01152 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,344.32       28,341.93

12/13/17 12/13 A08206 CHK: 001198           BRANT THURMOND           2025                                     85.00CR     28,256.93

12/13/17  3/30 B04215 Deposit 000000        REV TRANS 3353/POSTED TWICE     JE# 002726                        40.00       28,296.93

12/13/17  3/30 B04216 Deposit 000000        REV TRANS 3352/POSTED TWICE     JE# 002727                        40.00       28,336.93

12/14/17 12/14 C00275 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/14/2017                                     40.00       28,376.93

12/14/17 12/14 U01153 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,057.56       30,434.49

12/15/17 12/15 U01154 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,188.42       32,622.91

12/15/17 12/27 B03411 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR A/P              JE# 002371                       947.89CR     31,675.02

12/18/17 12/18 U01162 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       14.85CR     31,660.17

12/18/17 12/18 C00276 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/18/2017                                    245.00       31,905.17
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  December  THRU December

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

12/18/17 12/18 U01165 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,611.19       36,516.36

12/18/17 12/18 C00277 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/18/2017                                     40.00       36,556.36

12/18/17 12/18 U01167 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,473.57       41,029.93

12/19/17 12/19 U01169 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            946.79       41,976.72

12/20/17 12/20 U01172 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,909.76       45,886.48

12/21/17 12/21 U01175 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       12.86CR     45,873.62

12/21/17 12/21 U01176 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,933.30       47,806.92

12/22/17 12/22 C00280 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/22/2017                                     66.00       47,872.92

12/22/17 12/22 U01177 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,229.91       50,102.83

12/22/17 12/27 B03425 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR A/P              JE# 002375                    63,915.62CR     13,812.79CR

12/22/17 12/27 B03426 Deposit 000000        G/F TO S/F  LOAN TO COVER A/P   JE# 002376                    20,000.00        6,187.21

12/27/17 12/27 C00281 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/27/2017                                     62.00        6,249.21

12/27/17 12/27 U01179 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,750.43        7,999.64

12/27/17 12/27 U01182 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,745.34        9,744.98

12/27/17 12/27 B03436 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R                      JE# 002385                     1,163.00CR      8,581.98

12/27/17 12/27 U01184 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       23.78CR      8,558.20

12/28/17 12/28 U01186 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,469.30       12,027.50

12/28/17 12/28 U01189 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,143.58       13,171.08

12/28/17 12/29 B03458 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED/BOOTS                JE# 002404                        40.00       13,211.08

12/29/17 12/29 B03459 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED FROM BRANT THURMOND  JE# 002405                        85.00       13,296.08

12/29/17 12/29 C00283 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/29/2017                                     60.00       13,356.08

12/29/17 12/29 U01191 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,557.22       16,913.30

12/29/17 12/29 U01193 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,400.00       22,313.30

12/31/17  1/12 B03517 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME DEC 2017        JE# 002438                         8.35       22,321.65

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                  3,865.86                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  85,737.56             67,281.77CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    89,603.42             67,281.77CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          22,321.65
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                  3,865.86                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  85,737.56             67,281.77CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    89,603.42             67,281.77CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         22,321.65
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      December   THRU December

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


